
2019-2021 TRIR  and DART = 0 / 2021-2022 EMR: OH 1.0 | PA .95 | WV .89

POINTS OF CONTACT
N

G
EC

O
N

S
U

LT
IN

G
.C

O
M

SA
FE

TY
 S

TA
TS

:

GEOTECHNICAL ENGINEERING & DRILLING AND CONSTRUCTION INSPECTION

John Nottingham, P.E.
President
jnottingham@ngeconsulting.com
304-541-1505

Mike Frame
Manager of Drilling Operations
mframe@ngeconsulting.com
304-993-5435

Gene Brown, P.E.
West Virginia Office Manager
gbrown@ngeconsulting.com
304-389-7865

Noah Stevens
Manager of Geotechnical Services
nstevens@ngeconsulting.com
304-382-5490

ENVIRONMENTAL COMPLIANCE AND REMEDIATION

Amy Veltri, P.E., BCEE
CEO
aveltri@ngeconsulting.com
412-719-6300

Gene Stuthers, PG, LRS
Field Operations Manager
gstuthers@ngeconsulting.com
412-622-4118

Melissa Vargo, QEP, CHMM
Manager of Environmental Services
mvargo@ngeconsulting.com
412-719-1510

ENERGY SERVICES (DRILL CUTTINGS MGT, WASTE MGT AND REMEDIATION)

Gene Stuthers, PG, LRS
Field Operations Manager
gstuthers@ngeconsulting.com
412-622-4118
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WEST VIRGINIA OFFICE PENNSYLVANIA OFFICE
650 MacCorkle Avenue West
St. Albans, WV 25177
(304) 201-5180

171 Montour Run Road
Moon Township, PA 15108
(412) 722-1970


